
European Boxing U19 Championship Ostrava 2025

Session Results

Session 13 A

ÚT 7 �ÍJ 2025  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 221  (W54kg) MULLER Rebeca Micaela ROU
TERESI Maloe FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEL BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna GRE
EST
LVA
HUN
CRO

AERAKIS Michail
JOLKIN Konstantin
FATICEVS Aleksejs
FEHÉR Márió
VOTUC Ivan

26:30
25:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 222  (W54kg) NINOVA Hristea Antonova BUL
GOLEBIEWSKA Zuzanna POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany GER
SWE
SVK
CZE
AZE

DARBISH Alexander
PALMEN Sami Christer
ZAJAC Martin
PLIVA Zdenek
GADIROV Rovshan

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 223  (W70kg) WARREN Shannon Sarah ENG
SCORRANO Sara ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GEO JAVAKHADZE Zaal POL
EST
FIN
UKR
IRL

GRZELAK Krysztof Michal
JOLKIN Konstantin
TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
ZHYNZHZHAVYO Sukhebator
GANNON Lockey

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 224  (W70kg) YILMAZ Yonka Gül TUR
TARAN Anastasiia UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO VOTUC Ivan LTU
KOS
BIH
ITA
ALB

BOBINAS Vilmantas
DEMOLLI Latif
POLETAN Tina
CECAFOSSO Gianluca
KRAJA Oltion

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 225  (60kg) KONSTANTINOUDIS Nearchos Petros GRE
McCUSKER Sean IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra GER
SVK
GEO
UKR
CZE

META Marcel Kmil
ZAJAC Martin
JAVAKHADZE Zaal
ZHYNZHZHAVYO Sukhebator
NECHVATAL Stanislav

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 226  (60kg) CHKHIKVADZE Luka GEO
BABAYEV Subhan AZE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NOR NELSON Tomas ALB
KOS
HUN
FIN
BEL

KRAJA Oltion
DEMOLLI Latif
FEHÉR Márió
TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna

28:29
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 227  (85kg) PROHOVSKIS Nikita LVA
POUMPOURIDIS Ioannis GRE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISH Alexander ITA
IRL
AZE
TUR
POL

MACCHIAROLA Fabio
GANNON Lockey
GADIROV Rovshan
YILDIRIM Elif
GRZELAK Krysztof Michal

28:29
28:29
26:30
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 228  (85kg) BAJZERT Kajetan Bogdan POL
NAUMENKO Vladyslav UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE PLIVA Zdenek ITA
FIN
LTU
SWE
BIH

CECAFOSSO Gianluca
TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
BOBINAS Vilmantas
PALMEN Sami Christer
POLETAN Tina

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29



European Boxing U19 Championship Ostrava 2025

Session Results

Session 13 A

ÚT 7 �ÍJ 2025  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 229  (+90kg) ZAKRZEWSKI Krysztof POL
DEMÍRCEYLAN Dogukan TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK ZAJAC Martin CRO
BEL
NOR
GER
GEO

VOTUC Ivan
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
NELSON Tomas
META Marcel Kmil
JAVAKHADZE Zaal

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 230  (+90kg) SLIESARIEV Oleksander UKR
PETROV Stoyan Vasilev BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR YILDIRIM Elif AZE
LTU
HUN
KOS
GRE

GADIROV Rovshan
BOBINAS Vilmantas
FEHÉR Márió
DEMOLLI Latif
AERAKIS Michail

30:26
30:25
30:26
30:27
30:26

LEGEND
WP Win on points


